

FED AID NO NHPIM-0074(206)  
BRIDGE REHABILITATION  
FROM NC 710 TO NC 41

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A  
DIVISION OF REEVES  
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY  
DUNCAN, SC

AMERICAN CONTRACTING &  
SERVICES INC  
JEFFERSONVILLE, IN

APPLIED POLYMERICS INC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			66000.00	72937.63		5000.00	
0002	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum			260000.00	380000.00		358875.00	
0003	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) POLLUTION CONTROL	Lump Sum			120000.00	60000.00		75000.00	
0004	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/REPLACEMENT (18" - 24" WIDE, W/ PLATE)	408	LF	207.00	84456.00	275.00	112200.00	235.00	95880.00
0005	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT REPLACEMENT W/ SAW CUT - PRIMARY	2,611	LF	90.00	234990.00	75.00	195825.00	70.00	182770.00
0006	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) JOINT REPAIR / REPLACEMENT USING ELASTO- MERIC CONCRETE (<16" WIDE & <2" DEEP)	1,478	LF	125.00	184750.00	180.00	266040.00	290.00	428620.00
0007	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLEANING & PAINTING BRIDGE #447	2,702	SF	35.00	94570.00	29.00	78358.00	24.41	65955.82
0008	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLEANING & PAINTING BRIDGE #452	4,024	SF	30.00	120720.00	29.00	116696.00	24.41	98225.84
0009	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLEANING & PAINTING BRIDGE #453	4,024	SF	30.00	120720.00	29.00	116696.00	24.41	98225.84
0010	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CONCRETE REPAIR	300	SF	145.00	43500.00	200.00	60000.00	500.00	150000.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL			TOTAL	1329706.00	TOTAL	1458752.63	TOTAL	1558552.50
			ROADWAY ITEMS			SUB-TOTAL	1329706.00	SUB-TOTAL	1458752.63	SUB-TOTAL	1558552.50

FED AID NO NHPIM-0074(206)  
BRIDGE REHABILITATION  
FROM NC 710 TO NC 41

	OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	CAROLINA BRIDGE CO., INC.	SAFFO CONTRACTORS INC
	TARPON SPRINGS, FL	ORANGEBURG, SC	WILMINGTON, NC

**ROADWAY ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			36000.00	79385.93	75000.00	
0002	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum			200000.00	448441.61	150000.00	
0003	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) POLLUTION CONTROL	Lump Sum			114404.00	1.00	5000.00	
0004	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) ASPHALT JOINT REPAIR/REPLACEMENT (18" - 24" WIDE, W/ PLATE)	408 LF	300.00	122400.00	357.62	145908.96	200.00	81600.00
0005	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) FOAM JOINT REPLACEMENT W/ SAW CUT - PRIMARY	2,611 LF	95.00	248045.00	90.29	235747.19	100.00	261100.00
0006	8867000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LF) JOINT REPAIR / REPLACEMENT USING ELASTO- MERIC CONCRETE (<16" WIDE & <2" DEEP)	1,478 LF	220.00	325160.00	287.11	424348.58	500.00	739000.00
0007	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLEANING & PAINTING BRIDGE #447	2,702 SF	29.00	78358.00	19.53	52770.06	20.00	54040.00
0008	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLEANING & PAINTING BRIDGE #452	4,024 SF	29.00	116696.00	19.53	78588.72	20.00	80480.00
0009	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CLEANING & PAINTING BRIDGE #453	4,024 SF	34.00	136816.00	19.53	78588.72	20.00	80480.00
0010	8892000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SF) CONCRETE REPAIR	300 SF	620.00	186000.00	146.46	43938.00	450.00	135000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	1563879.00	TOTAL	1587718.77	TOTAL	1661700.00
----------------	-------	------------	-------	------------	-------	------------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	1563879.00	SUB-TOTAL	1587718.77	SUB-TOTAL	1661700.00
---------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------	-----------	------------

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

SLOAN CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF REEVES CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	1	1329706.00
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC	2	1458752.63
APPLIED POLYMERICS INC	3	1558552.50
OLYMPUS PAINTING CONTRACTORS, INC.	4	1563879.00
CAROLINA BRIDGE CO., INC.	5	1587718.77
SAFFO CONTRACTORS INC	6	1661700.00